Name Rank Prize Money (INR)

Yozu 1 200
rahul@stars 2 150
krips 3 100
sahir Chaudhary 4 50
Shaukath Ali Kamil 5 50
lalit 6 50
Akhilesh 7 40
Baripadaking 8 40
pushpa raj 9 40
AbhishekXi 10 40
Kitz 11 40

RJ Shakti 12 40
Rohit 07 13 40
Rdx _058 14 40
shekar 15 40
SHom 16 35
Risers12 17 35
9133395333 18 35
RajuR 19 35
CreaseCoverage 20 35
narayana 21 35
tach 22 35

Vaju 23 35
Racharla143 24 35
Happyyy 25 35
Nhembram 26 35
Akash Das 27 35
ABIMAN J 28 35
siva Reddy 29 35



MR.ROYAL
Harvinder
@shubham
Nitin 007
Zorosenpai
champions
HARI @18
luv
Sharath
8121220437
phani
Thaarik
himanshu Jain
PRASSU
sagar@123
AkhileshM
american club
ab diilyers
J Pavan Kumar
jay gusain
crickets360s
Tiger1119
Venky383
Sai Karunakar
shaikh Rehan
shekarbablu
nani@0987
Saroj
Reddy
Prasad @9201

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Sridhar
bunny _vamshi
Gappa
Spartanxi
uk2004
Chethan
pardhu
Naveen Yadav
KARIM6360
babal2
shuaib 4u
kalyann
devil
ALIK HOSSEIN
Yaswanth
Rakesh Goud
Poorna
Ravi kumar 2
venkatesh19
DIXIT_04
kingrishigujjar
JUNAID SAIFI

SELVADHARSHU
Gujjar
luckyboy
NTR@99
Beastxi
ANISH GAMING
venkyl5
SARXBRAIN

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Kuma_
Sheik
hardeepsinh
lokendra
talib07
Monojit
Asshu
sri

Shivaram

pavan_p
cracy
fgkkvfuiokkl
Msd-Pawan07
vignesh4433
sahadev
Ananthu 07
maical45
Mickey
Rohit_sharma_77
PramodVK
Ammul43
krack
naveen kumar sheth
shaik shafi
CHANDU@
suresh Raina 3
shashi360
8051190490
HARIDIVAKAR

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21



chintu Reddy
Head
LEGENDARYOP
SAHIL MASKE
JB
RDX GAURAV
SaM D GaMeR
papazx
manikumar_0502
kotla
Kish14
ksy
ANP KING
tamii
Ritik Gaur
Devansh Thakur

azamR

sangram ss
Raj CM
Tushar Sunesara
ch3bna
MTeja
Amith princel23
Hari MSD
ashwal a shetty
rag
raj_NAYAK
thorodinson
riteshgamer

N@n!

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21



vinay ji ka suputra
ROHITRAJ
KBK
Arshiya
likesh45
Avinash7
sai Ganesh Raj arra
SugarDaddy
charan1523
vaile
sreekanth45
MR KING786
Abubakar Siddiq
Dhivagar
Mani4
Fazil
U.IBRAHIM
Mainak Dey
vvkprabha
charan 12
@suryakabt
45 Nagaraju
rudra
nikhil10
shubham sh
Arjun864
Pyarelal
chinnu 46
abhi rawal

pomme nayak

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21



yakshith
Anjan
vijay
vasantha perera
Sunil carpenter
7777
Bhargav18
pavané?7
avinash hjjj
Sougata Mondal
Aniket Pendam 13
lazar babu
Pranjal Pratap Singh
mohanshetty
Ajay Yadav
mitesh
ch@nu25
Shadzz
TECHNITEOG

Mohammed Hamid Patel

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21



